Prospectus Preferred Properties of Iowa, Inc.



<u>Campbell Farm</u> 185.46 Taxable Acres More or Less Grand River Twp. Madison County, Iowa

The information contained in this prospectus was gathered from sources believed to be reliable. We do not guarantee this information and we urge the prospective buyer to do further investigation on their own. It should be understood that **Preferred Properties of Iowa, Inc.**, is representing the **Seller**.





©2009 - Preferred Properties of Iowa

Campbell Farm 185.46 Taxable Acres M/L – Madison County, IA

PROPERTY DETAILS		
PRICE:	\$962,000.00 \$890,000.00	
TAXES:	\$1,910/year Madison Co. Treasurer	and a sub-
LAND USE:	FSA shows 179.9 farmland acres, with 153.03 effective cropland acres. <i>Madison County FSA</i>	The second
FSA DATA:	CropBase AcresPLC YieldCORN45.4697SOYBEANS55.1534OATS3.5946TOTAL104.2Madison County FSA	
CSR DATA:	CSR2- 51 Surety Maps	A CONTRACT OF A
POSSESSION:	Upon Closing, may be subject to a farm lease/tenancy	
TERMS:	Cash, payable at closing	
LOCATION:	Near Carriage Trail in Grand River Township of Madison County	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	See Addendum	
AGENT:	Tom Miller (712) 621-1281	
COMMENTS		
Presenting the Campbell farm. A great buy—a strong farm in a strong area. Tons of conservation work done on this. Farmer family owned and taken care of like it was farmer family owned. Almost 83% tillable. This farm deserves a closer look. We could share conservation work numbers with serious buyers. Give Tom Miller a call to discuss this opportunity.		

Give Tom Miller a call to discuss this opportunity.

The information contained in this prospectus was gathered from sources believed to be reliable. We do not guarantee this information and we urge the prospective buyer to do further investigation on their own. It should be understood that **Preferred Properties of Iowa, Inc.**, is representing the **Seller**.



preferred properties of iowa.com

Campbell Farm 185.46 Taxable Acres M/L – Madison County, IA



The information contained in this prospectus was gathered from sources believed to be reliable. We do not guarantee this information and we urge the prospective buyer to do further investigation on their own. It should be understood that **Preferred Properties of Iowa, Inc.**, is representing the **Seller**.



preferred properties of lowa, Inc.

500 W. Temple Street Lenox, IA 50851 ©2009 - Preferred Properties of Jowa

Campbell Farm 185.46 Taxable Acres M/L – Madison County, IA



**IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2

Campbell Farm 185.46 Taxable Acres M/L – Madison County, IA



The information contained in this prospectus was gathered from sources believed to be reliable. We do not guarantee this information and we urge the prospective buyer to do further investigation on their own. It should be understood that **Preferred Properties of Iowa**, Inc., is representing the Seller.



preferred properties of lowa, Inc. 500 W. Temple Street Lenox, IA 50851

©2009 - Preferred Properties of Iowa

Campbell Farm 185.46 Taxable Acres M/L – Madison County, IA



The information contained in this prospectus was gathered from sources believed to be reliable. We do not guarantee this information and we urge the prospective buyer to do further investigation on their own. It should be understood that **Preferred Properties of Iowa, Inc.**, is representing the **Seller**.



preferredpropertiesofiowa.com

Campbell Farm 185.46 Taxable Acres M/L – Madison County, IA























